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
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/389
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STUDIO 
FURNISHED 

$1450 INCLUSIVE NOW 6 - 414 Dufferin Main Floor, High Ceilings, FP, Hard Wood, All Appliances, Porch 

1 BDR $995+ WATER/ELE/GAS April 1st 3 - 77 Cartwright 3rd floor in quiet neighbourhood, dishwasher and storage 
space. 

$1150+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 1 - 670 Oxford 
Street East 

Upper, hardwood, sunroom, fireplace stained glass, grand 
staircase, and laundry. 

2 BDR $1175+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 1 - 86 Stanley Spacious and Bright Main floor, hardwood, Private Enclosed 
Porch, 6 Appliances 

$1195+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 7 - 414 Dufferin Garden Level, 10ft ceiling, pine floors, built-in cabinets, updated 
kitchen, 6 apps, built in shelving in one room 

$1225+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 5 - 334 Princess 3rd floor, attic, hardwood, gas fireplace, all appliances, Huge 
deck 

$1250+ WATER/ELE/GAS February 7th 8 - 308 Princess Garden level, gas fireplace, parking, all appliances, tiled 
flooring. 

$1350+ WATER/ELE/GAS March 26th 2 - 414 Dufferin 2nd Flr, Lrg rooms, Oak FP, 6 appliances, C/Air, Huge Deck, HW 
Floors 

2 BDR 
FURNISHED 

$1950 INCLUSIVE NOW 5 - 549 Waterloo Spacious, Modern, all appliances, all updates, C/A, Fireplace, 
Parking, Laundry. Furnished & utilities included. 

3 BDR $1450+ ELE NOW 2 - 670 Oxford 
Street East 

Multifloor conversion of Heritage Home, Deck, 6 Appliances 2 
bathrooms 

$1520+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 3 - 88 Becher Garden level, tile floors, gas fireplace, new kitchen and 6 
appliances 

$1540+ ELE NOW 3 - 670 Oxford 
Street East 

2nd Floor Attic Conversion of Heritage Home, Deck, 6 
Appliances 

$1650+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 3 - 308 Princess 2nd Floor in Victorian Home, All Appliances, Central air/heat, 
deck 

$1650+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 1 - 308 Princess Main floor Renovation of Victorian home, All Appliances, Large 
Rooms, Deck 

$1650+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 1 - 88 Becher Spacious main floor, HW Floors, Gas FP, All Appliances,Deck 

$1895+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW C - 670 Oxford 
Street East 

4 Bedroom townhouse, with 3 bathrooms. Central air and heat, 
deck and 6 appliances including laundry. 

$2100+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW - 106 Emery St 
East 

Quiet home in Wortley Village. Hardwood Floors, finished Rec 
Room in basement. Large Backyard 

3 BDR 
FURNISHED 

$2500 INCLUSIVE February 15th - 91 Cartwright Bungalow, hardwood, new kitchen, stainless steel appliances, 
fireplace, yard, 2 bathrooms, 4 car parking 

4 BDR $1795+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 2 - 88 Becher Spacious 2nd floor,HW Floors,Gas FP, 6 Applicances,Deck, 
Parking 

$1950+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW D - 670 Oxford 
Street East 

3 Bedroom townhouse, with 3 huge rooms each with private 
ensuite. Central air and heat, 6 appliances inclluding laundry 
and 2 outdoor decks. 

$1950+ WATER/ELE/GAS NOW 1 - 314 Wolfe 
Street 

4 bedroom Victorian beauty on two levels. Located on 
prestigious street near Victoria Park. It has a fireplace, stained 
glass, hardwood floors, grand staircase and elegant porch. 

 

https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/291
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/243
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/301
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/301
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/218
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/684
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/275
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/261
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/286
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/299
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/302
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/302
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/248
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/303
https://apartmentshoppe.ca/apartments-london-ontario/details/303
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